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
nings, 692-2580,___________ j30tf
WANTED: Reliable person for 

housework, 8:30 to 1:30 Tues­
day through Friday. No ironing. 
Must have own transportation. 
Call 692-8551 after 6 pm. sl7tf
FEMALE HELP WANTED: dry

cleaning presser work and 
seamstress work. Apply in per­
son, Carter’s Laundry and Clean- 
ers, Southern Pines, N. C. sl7tf

KNOLLWOOD 
APARTMENTS 

Furnished and unfurnished. 2- 
bedrooms. 310 Cresfview Road. 

PHONE 832-3308

Exceptionally nice Olds - 
One owner car-priced right 
- many extras. See at Gulf 
Station across Howard 
Johnson.

Business lot on main US 1 
at Southern Pines city lim­
its 200x365. Sell or lease - 
592-2901

FOR SALE
Chain Link yard fencing. For 
lowest prices, easy terms, free 
5stimates, call collect 895-5708 
Rockingham, N. C. or write 
Sandhill Fence. Hannah Pickett 
Ave., East Rockingham. N. C. 

 s24,Ocl,8,15p

. . WANTED . .
BODY SHOP 
FOREMAN

Steady employment. 
Salary and commission 

Contact

Pinuhurst Garage
Pinehursi. N. C.

PINE TERRACE

Trailer Court
1 Mile South of 

ABERDEEN 
U.S. Hy. 1

MARVIN WEAVER
Ph. WI 4-1877

'• - WE SPECIALIZE IN

AUTO LOANS
. .. .. REDU,qE PAYMENTS

...AUTi) CBEflIT CO.
■’^'*SiYi'fbf4's»Firsi*AS'f?'Loan Co.

207 S. Steele Tel. 775-2931

Try us First
PROPERTY-EVERY KIND-SIZE-DESCRIPTION - ALL OVER

When you think of Real Estate
Always think of

Reid A. Page & Co.
Tell us about your property . We’d like to help

Better Buys and Better Service
Mortgage Loans FHA - VA Small down low payment 

120 W. Penn. Ave. Southern Pines
Quote 692-2901

That nothing’s so sacred as honor and nothing so loyal as love!

BRAEBURN HALL 
MOTOR LODGE

For sale or trade - Valuable 
land - 390 ft main US 1 - 
365 deep. Terms - 'What 
Have You? Reid Page 692- 
2901

^icCdeU

& ^tuunoMee
HOMES FOR SALE

3 BR. Fireplace, porch $8000
2 New 3 BR. $9600 - $9350
3 BR. 11/2 baths, basem't $11,500
4 BR. 2 Baths. Basem't $16,500 
4 BR. 2 Baths, Basem't $16,800 
4 BR. 2 baths. Close in $17,500 
SACRIFICE . Large house, 
close in with ample living 
quarters plus 2 rented, turn. 
3-room apts. You must see to 
appreciate. A steal at .... $9,000 
LUXURY Homes $20,000 Up.

RENTALS
2 lovely estates completely 
furnished. Available for season.

APARTMENTS
Furnished, with all utilities
paid. Exclusive area ......  $80.
CHOICE LOTS & ACREAGE 
Mark Liddell Betty Liddell 

695-0222 695-5122
U.S. One, S. Southern Pines

jl6tf

MOSS and 
CHAMBERUUN
.T:o»>R'januTT*i ui-

REALTORS
Aberdeen, Pbone WI 4-2380

NEW LISTING 
IN FOREST HILLS:
Owner transferred. Fully air 
conditioned. 3-bedrooms, 2- 
baths, fireplace, built-in oven 
and range. Large lot. An ex- 
ceplional buy at $21,500. Shown 
by appointment only.
UNDER CONSTRUCTION On 
South May Street. 3 bedroom 
brick Medallion; ..IV2 baths, 
fireplace, carport $17,000.
UNDER CONSTRUCTION 3- 
bedroom Medallion. $12,600.
IN FOREST HILLS. ABER­
DEEN, 3 bedroom brick Medal­
lion, $18,000.
Let us show you the new 
homes we have under con­
struction.

LONG TERMS FHA OR Gl 
LOANS AVAILABLE ON ALL 

OUR NEW HOMES.

BUY with confidence through 
this Realtor.

FOR SALE
GOLD MEDALLION: 3 Bed­
rooms, Tile Bath, Livingroom, 
Kitchen built-in stove and 
oven. Available now. FHA 
financing $16,500 
Attractive BRICK HOME. 2 
bedrooms, 2 baths. Living, din­
ing kitchen. Utility room. Cor­
ner lot, trees and shrubbery 
$17,500
FHA loan $15,900

WEYMOUTH HEIGHTS 
3 BEDROOM BRICK Ranch 
type. 2 Tile baths. Living room 
fireplace. Dining area kitchen 
with Elec, stove & Refrigera­
tor. Patio. Lots of closets. Lg. 
wooded lot $36,750
NICE Cottage, 3 bedrooms, l>/2 

baths, living, dining 8c kitchen. 
Den 8c basement. Wooded lot. 
$550 down. Price $11,500

FOR RENT
NICE Apt. furnished for refin­
ed lady. Nurse or teacher 8c 
Etc............................... $50 Mo.

LISTINGS INVITED

J. D. SITTERSON
260 N. Ashe St. Ph. 695-6825

HAVE YOUR WATCH 
REPAIRED

Where you are assured that 
only genuine factory parts axe 
used.
ALL WORK GUARANTEED 

THE GLITTER BOX 
Main St. Aberdeen
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